
 

 

Join Us in the Month of May for a Taste of CBS! 
 
 
 

   Monday, May 1: Talmud Torah study with Dr. Priscilla Nathanson – 10:00am 

 Tuesday, May 2: Sisterhood Board Meeting – 7:00pm  

    Wednesday, May 3: Talmud Torah study with Dr. Priscilla Nathanson – 7:00pm    

   Thursday, May 4: Lox & Learn with Rabbi David Weizman – 10:00am 

 Saturday, May 6: Shabbat services 9:00am; Family services celebrating the new Siddur 10:30am; Tot Shabbat services-10:30am 

 Sunday, May 7: Community Celebration: Yom Ha'atzmaut at Congregation B’nai Israel in St. Pete – 12:00pm – 4:00pm 

   Monday, May 8: Talmud Torah with Dr. Priscilla Nathanson - 10:00am  

  Wednesday, May 10: Haftarot study with Johanna Bromberg – 10:00am 

   Wednesday, May 10: Talmud Torah study with Dr. Priscilla Nathanson – 7:00pm 

   Thursday, May 11: Lox and Learn with Rabbi David Weizman - 10:00am 

 Saturday, May 13: SIMCHA SHABBAT for all May birthdays and anniversaries – 9:00am 

   Saturday, May 13: Torah Study with Elaine Markowitz – 11:30am 

   Monday, May 15: Talmud Torah study with Dr. Priscilla Nathanson – 10:00am 

 Tuesday, May 16: Sisterhood Program -  Chinese Auction  – 7:00pm 

  Wednesday, May 17: Family/Congregational L’ag B’Omer Pizza picnic in the Biblical Garden! - 5:30pm (Please RSVP to the office) 

   Thursday, May 18: Lox and Learn with Rabbi David Weizman - 10:00am  

  Saturday, May 20: Shabbat Kol HaKavod and Ba’al Koreh Society Induction for Torah & Haftarah Readers – 9:00am 

    Sunday, May 21: Rosh Hodesh Women’s Study – 4:00pm, off-site. (For more information, please contact Anne deMarlor) 

   Monday, May 22: Talmud Torah with Dr. Priscilla Nathanson - 10:00am 

   Wednesday, May 24: Haftarot study with Johanna Bromberg – 10:00am 

   Wednesday, May 24: Talmud Torah with Dr. Priscilla Nathanson - 7:00pm 

   Thursday, May 25: Lox and Learn with Rabbi David Weizman - 10:00am  

  Monday, May 29: Talmud Torah with Dr. Priscilla Nathanson - 10:00am 

 Tuesday, May 30: Inter-Congregational Shavuot Program – 7:30pm 


